
Handbags & Handbags & 
APRIL 10, 2026

GUTHRIE COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS EVENT CENTER
THIS YEAR’S THEME IS “IT’S A PAJAMA PARTY...CUTE & COZY FOR A CAUSE.” PRIZES FOR BEST THEME OUTFIT AND TABLE. 

4:45 PM  SOCIAL HOUR
5:45 PM  DINNER 

BINGO & GAMES TO FOLLOW

B I N G O

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT  
DENNIS FLANERY AT 641-332-3879

SPONSOR:

ADDRESS:
CITY, STATE, ZIP:
PHONE:

GCH FOUNDATION HANDBAGS & BINGO EVENT TEAR-OFF FORM

INDIVIDUAL / TABLE: 
1: 
2:
3:
4:
5:
6:
7:
8:
9:
10:

Scan QR code to register online or make checks payable to: 
Guthrie County Hospital Foundation   

MAIL TO:  
710 N. 12th Street

 Guthrie Center, Iowa 50115

EMAIL:

CONTACT:
Sponsor Levels:

	� Individual
	� Table for 8
	� Table for 10 - limited number of tables
	� Handbag Sponsor*
	� Dessert Auction Sponsor
	� Bingo Sponsor/Per Game
	� Package Table of 8 & Handbag Sponsor*

$70
$560
$650
$275
$150
$75
$775

*Handbag sponsors receive extra tickets for drawing


