

Handbags &



APRIL 10, 2026
GUTHRIE COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS EVENT CENTER

THIS YEAR'S THEME IS "IT'S A PAJAMA PARTY...CUTE & COZY FOR A CAUSE." PRIZES FOR BEST THEME OUTFIT AND TABLE.

4:45 PM SOCIAL HOUR
5:45 PM DINNER
BINGO & GAMES TO FOLLOW

GCH FOUNDATION HANDBAGS & BINGO EVENT TEAR-OFF FORM

SPONSOR: _____

CONTACT: _____

ADDRESS: _____

CITY, STATE, ZIP: _____

PHONE: _____

EMAIL: _____

INDIVIDUAL / TABLE:

1: _____

2: _____

3: _____

4: _____

5: _____

6: _____

7: _____

8: _____

9: _____

10: _____

Sponsor Levels:

<input type="checkbox"/> Individual	\$70
<input type="checkbox"/> Table for 8	\$560
<input type="checkbox"/> Table for 10 - limited number of tables	\$650
<input type="checkbox"/> Handbag Sponsor*	\$275
<input type="checkbox"/> Dessert Auction Sponsor	\$150
<input type="checkbox"/> Bingo Sponsor/Per Game	\$75
<input type="checkbox"/> Package Table of 8 & Handbag Sponsor*	\$775

***Handbag sponsors receive extra tickets for drawing**

Scan QR code to register online or make checks payable to:
Guthrie County Hospital Foundation

MAIL TO:
710 N. 12th Street
Guthrie Center, Iowa 50115

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT
DENNIS FLANERY AT 641-332-3879



**GUTHRIE
COUNTY HOSPITAL
FOUNDATION**

